
To: Timothy Smith[tsmith@blm.gov]
From: Marci Todd
Sent: 2017-06-01T18:34:56-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: Draft Gold Butte Briefing Paper
Received: 2017-06-01T18:35:08-04:00
ATT00001.htm
Briefing Paper for NV State Director 05_25_17 Grazing Allotments(TB) - AZ edits.docx

Are we good with any changes AZ made? If so, I can send up to NLCS as additional information

to yesterday's data request. M

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Trost, Roxie" <rtrost@blm.gov>

Date: June 1, 2017 at 2:21:28 PM PDT

To: Marci Todd <m1todd@blm.gov>, Deborah Rawhouser <drawhous@blm.gov>
Cc: Timothy Smith <t1smith@blm.gov>, Timothy Burke <tburke@blm.gov>, Raul

Morales <raul morales@blm.gov>

Subject: Draft Gold Butte Briefing Paper

Hello All,

Please use the attached briefing paper with BLM Arizona's edits.  Thank you for the opportunity to
review and let me know if I can provide any other information or clarification.

--

Roxie C. Trost

Deputy State Director, Resources and Planning
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